
39.5

38.7

39.5

39.8

39.7

39.5

38.9

39.5

6 m lev.vesi- ja
 viem.ra

s.

Skarppakullan tila
lle RN:o 2

7 m
 le

v. r
as. ti

e 1:52

1

at

akt

at

vr

akt

vr

k

at

vr
at

akt

vr

k

kt

1

7 6

10

2

2

4

3

1

5

4

487:16:0

487:2:42

487:16:0

Peltola

Mittumaarintie

Aprill
ikatu

M
ikkelinkuja

25

27

1

4

8
6

40

29

7

35

8

2

37

53

17
1216

13

7

18 6

8

9

10

8

10

9
1

6

10

9

7

14

13

11

1718

20

11

16

19

8

10

9

14

8

15

20

7

4

55

3

5

5

6

3

2

1

7

4

18

20

32789

32788

32559

Mittumaarintie

Aprill
ikatu

M
ikkelinkuja

1

487:16:0

487:2:42

487:16:0

Peltola

L 8719 008

30

40

40

Asfalttiviiste laatoituksen poikki

30

30

vlallukk
Tekstiruutu
 Ote   liikenteenohjaussuunnitelmasta   n:o  L 8709 041  HIDASTEET MITTUMAARINTIELLE   Diario nro: 6020-2020				    28.5.2020 EP/VL  								    mittakaava: 1:500												  

vlallukk
Korostus

vlallukk
Korostus

vlallukk
Murtoviiva

vlallukk
Murtoviiva

vlallukk
Korostus

vlallukk
Viiva

vlallukk
Viiva


